
Nests laid in:

     Year May June July August Season
2016 56 51 50 52

2017 62 56 55 58

2018 59 56 55 55 58

2019 56 60 54 49 58

2020 64 54 53 59 58

2021 64 61 64 57 62

2022 60 55 54 53 54
2023 67 56 54 56 58

2024 56 53 54 58 54

as of 10/11/24

50 

47 

52 

57 

62 

67 

72 

May June July August 

2023 

2021 

2020 

2019 

2018 

2017 

2022 

2016 

2024 

2021 

2016 

A
ve

ra
ge

 d
ay

s 
fo

r 
m

o
n

th
 

Monthly Aveage Incubation Period for AISTW Nests 2016-2024 

2021 

2016 

A
ve

ra
ge

 d
ay

s 
fo

r 
m

o
n

th
 

                                           Month Nest Was Laid 
cooler egg  clutch temperature means longer incubation period 


