

Nests laid in:

Year	May	June	July	August	Season
2016	56	51	50		52
2017	62	56	55		58
2018	59	56	55	55	58
2019	56	60	54	49	58
2020	64	54	53	59	58
2021	64	61	64	57	62
2022	60	55	54	53	54
2023	67	56	54	56	58
2024	56	53	54	58	54

as of 10/11/24